

Marshall County, Alabama

Affidavit for Assessment of Property

Revenue Commission Michael Johnson Marshall County Revenue Commissioner 424 Blount Ave Guntersville, AL 35976

(Owner/Lessor) authorize

(Purchaser/Lessee), who has

an ownership interest in the property identified herein, for the assessment of stated property with the Marshall County Revenue Commissioner for the purpose taxation only.

I affirm that in the event of forfeiture an Affidavit of Forfeiture will be filed with the Marshall County Revenue Commissioner.

I further affirm that I will not profit by the reassessment of this property.

Owner/Lessor

١,

to

Purchaser/Lessee

Mailing Address	
Phone Numbers	
E-mail Address	

=	
Mailing Address	
Phone Numbers	
E-mail Address	

Send Tax Notice to:

Mailing Address	

- Name of purchaser/lessee

- c/o, if not going to purchaser/lessee

Property Identification – all information required

Full Legal Description (may be attached as exhibit)		
(may be attached as exhibit)		
Parcel Number	PIN	

Subscribed and sworn to me this day of	Owner Signature
, 20	Name (print)
	Owner Signature
Notary Public (required)	Name (print)